PosName
1 Ruby Simpson

2 Ellenmary Kearney
3 Faye O’hare

4 Ines Curran

5 Emily Plimmer

6 Olivia Leigh

7 Isabel Causer

8 Niamh Boyd

9 Tess Graham

10 Taylor Edwards
11 Holly Brewster

12 AnnaPotter

13 Emma Mitchell
14 Nicola Mason

15 Annie Naylor

16 Scarlett Newby

17 S Bairstow

18 Christie Allen

19 Valentina Costa
20 Keira Ealessmith
21 Emily Hunter

22 Beatrice Chappell
23 Eleanor Colbourn
24 Rebecca Nixon

PosName

1 Emma Shipley

2 Isabel Leyland

3 Maggie Naylor

4 |sabelle Burke

5 Amelia Bratt

6 Zara White

7 Lavinia Gavaghan
8 Katie Francis

9 Grace Roberts
10 Katie Adams

11 Sophie Smith

12 Dids Parish

13 Madeleine Davey
14 Mia Petrucci

15 Amy Heaton

16 S Malcherakesson
17 Charley Glennon
18 Rachel Hobson
19 Amy Mourne

20 Aisling Mchale
21 Mia Openshaw
22 Ruby Hewitt

23 Ffion Patton

24 Sarah Bourne
25 E ColguhounLynn
26 Evavictoria Ferris
27 Libby Kilbourne
28 Niamh Conroy
29 Erin Grime

30 Olivia Fawcett

31 Elena Inch
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Under 13 - Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Hallamshi A
WirralAc A
Liverpool
Gateshead
Wakefield
ChorleyAt A
Hallamshi B
Sale Har B
BirtleyAc A
Sale Har A
LongwoodH
SalfordHa A
HalifaxHa B
SalfordHa B
Hallamshi C
BirtleyAc B
Keighley& A
EastChesh
DerbyAC A
Hallamshi E
Hallamshi D
BarnsleyA
Harrogate
Warringto A

Leg Time

5:44
5:50
5:50
5:56
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:25
6:26

Romany Tune Rotherham
*Not Declared* CityOfYor
Faye Conboy ValeRoyal A
Isabelle Bloem HalifaxHa A
Tessa Pearce Altrincha

Hannah Jackson  Keighley& B
Holly Cook DurhamCit
Maisie Bell Warringto B
Lucy Aplin SalfordHa C
Mollie Scaramuzza Holmfirth B

Nieve Barton Sale Har C
Amelie Stewart Holmfirth A
Amber Boardman ChorleyAt B

Gina Nuttall WirralAc B
Breeya Holman HalifaxHa C
Emma Lloyd Keighley& C
Imogen Rimmer Hallamshi F
Erin Donnelly Sale Har D
Amelie Gilchrist DerbyAC B
Laura Hercock Lincoinwe A
Lauren Howley TraffordA
Kate Sherry ValeRoyal B
Neve Begley LincoinWe B

Under 13 - Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Hallamshi A
Liverpool
Hallamshi B
Sale Har A
SalfordHa A
WirralAc A
Wakefield
BirtleyAc A
ValeRoyal A
Hallamshi C
SalfordHa B
Sale Har B
Hallamshi D
Keighley& A
ChorleyAt A
HalifaxHa A
BarnsleyA
HalifaxHa B
LongwoodH
Altrincha
BirtleyAc B
Rotherham
Hallamshi E
DerbyAC A
Sale Har D
Warringto A
EastChesh
Keighley& B
SalfordHa C
DurhamCit
Holmfirth A

5:51

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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32
33
34
35
36

Johanna Kimberling Harrogate
Jorja Hall DerbyAC B
*Not Declared* CityOfYor
Jasmine Jones Warringto B
Grace Tonge Sale Har C
Isabelle Farron ChorleyAt B
Isobel Crowe Holmfirth B
Megan Riley HalifaxHa C
Isobel Mcnerney Hallamshi F

Daisy Dimitrijevic ~ Keighley& C

Lucie Thorp LincolnWe A
Imogen Short TraffordA
Scarlett Stapleton  ValeRoyal B

Sophie Knapp LinconWe B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 Madeleine Davey

Emma Shipley Hallamshi A
Grace Roberts ValeRoyal A
E ColquhounLynn  Sale Har D
Maggie Naylor Hallamshi B
Isabelle Burke Sale Har A
S Malcherakesson HalifaxHa A
Amelia Bratt SalfordHa A
Isabel Leyland Liverpool
Katie Adams Hallamshi C

Hallamshi D
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Under 13 - Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club

1 Zena Hartley Hallamshi A
2 Ruby Bell Sale Har A
3 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A
4 Emily Russell SalfordHa A
5 Georgia Robertson Hallamshi B
6 Abigail Thwaites BirtleyAc A

7 Summer Ludlam  Hallamshi C
8 Tamzin Dentith Liverpool

9 Scarlett Liddy WirralAc A
10 Beth Roberts Keighley& A
11 Harriet Metcalf Wakefield

12 Isobel Cammish  SalfordHa B
13 Sophie Hall HalifaxHa A
14 Megan Weaver Hallamshi D
15 Elizabeth Hill Sale Har B
16 Erin Keelerclarke  DurhamCit
17 Lucy Goldthorp ChorleyAt A
18 Rose Barlow EastChesh
19 Iris Palmer HalifaxHa B
20 Isobel Richardson Holmfirth A
21 Roisin Mcgrath LongwoodH
22 Orla Gregory Warringto A
23 Hayley Butcher Rotherham
24 Evie Jones DerbyAC A
25 Jaime Smart Hallamshi E
26 Scarlett Metcalfe Keighley& B
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1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lillia Buller

Verity Charnley

Carys Dickson
Lauren Kelsall
Lana Stroud

Kate Waddington
Isobel Houghton

Ruby Yates

Connie Seasman

Claudia Cook
India Barwell
Tilly Gibbs

Sale Har D
Altrincha
Harrogate
BirtleyAc B
BarnsleyA
ChorleyAt B
Warringto B
Holmfirth B
Hallamshi F
SalfordHa C
LincolnWe A
ValeRoyal B

Savana RoslingcookLincolnWe B
Fastest runners over stage 3:

Holly Weedall
Ruby Bell
Emily Russell
Zena Hartley
Erin Keelerclarke
Isobel Richardson
Georgia Robertson
Summer Ludlam
Abigail Thwaites

10 Rose Barlow

ValeRoyal A
Sale Har A
SalfordHa A
Hallamshi A
DurhamCit
Holmfirth A
Hallamshi B
Hallamshi C
BirtleyAc A
EastChesh

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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7:10
7:23
6:45

7:54
6:51
6:58
7:06
7:01
8:08
6:54
7:55
7:11

5:43
5:44
5:53
5:59
6:02
6:02
6:07
6:14
6:15
6:20

20:25
20:26
20:35
20:41
20:48
21:.01
21:01
21:29
21:39
21:40
22:05
23:55
23:56
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 17:34 23 Rotherham Harriers & Ac 19:59
1 Ruby Simpson 1) 5:44 2 EmmaShipley (1) 551 1 RomanyTune (25) 6:27 2 Ruby Hewitt (22) 6:38
3 Zena Hartley (1) 5:59 3 Hayley Butcher (23) 6:54

2 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A" 18:03 24 DerbyAC ‘A" 19:59
1 Taylor Edwards (10) 6:07 2 Isabelle Burke (4) 6:12 1 Valentina Costa (19) 6:14 2 Sarah Bourne (24) 657
3 RubyBell 2) 5:44 3 Evie Jones (24) 6:48

3 Vale Royal Ac ‘A’ 18:13 25 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘E’ 20:07
1 Faye Conboy (27) 6:35 2 Grace Roberts (9) 555 1 KeiraEalessmith  (20) 6:16 2 Ffion Patton (23) 6:50
3 HollyWeedall ?3) 543 3 JaimeSmart (25) 701

4  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 18:16 26 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B*  20:23
1 Anna Potter (12) 6:10 2 AmeliaBratt (5) 613 1 HannahJackson (30) 6:41 2 NiamhConroy (28) 6:48
3 EmilyRussell (4) 553 3 Scarlett Metcalfe  (26) 6:54

5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’ 18:23 27 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘D’ 20:25
1 Isabel Causer @) 6:04 2 MaggieNaylor (3) 612 1 ErinDonnelly (42) 7:18 2 EColguhounLynn (25) 557
3 Georgia Robertson (5) 6:07 3 LiliaBuller (27) T7:10

6 Birtley Ac ‘A’ 18:45 28 Altrincham & District Ac 20:26
1 Tess Graham (9) 606 2 Katie Francis (8) 624 1 Tessa Pearce (29) 6:39 2 Aisling Mchale (20) 6:24
3 Abigail Thwaites  (6) 6:15 3 Verity Charnley (28) T7:23

7 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘C’ 18:47 29 Harrogate Harriers & Ac 20:35
1 Annie Naylor (15) 6:12 2 Katie Adams (10) 621 1 EleanorColbourn (23) 6:25 2 JohannaKimberling (32) 7:25
3 SummerLudlam (@) 6:14 3 Carys Dickson (29) 6:45

8 Liverpool Harriers & Ac 18:51 30 Birtley Ac ‘B 20:41
1 Faye Ohare (3) 550 2 IsabellLeyland (2) 618 1 Scarlett Newby (16) 6:13 2 Mia Openshaw (21) 651
3 TamzinDentith (8) 6:43 3 Lauren Kelsall (30) 7:37

9 Wirral Ac ‘AT 19:11 31 BarnsleyAC 20:48
1 Ellenmary Kearney (2) 5,50 2 Zara White (6) 6:35 1 BeatriceChappell (22) 6:21 2 Charley Glennon (17) 6:33
3 Scarlett Liddy 9) 6:46 3 Lana Stroud (31) 754

10 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘A 1912 32 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon ‘B> 21:.01
1 S Bairstow (17) 6:13 2 MiaPetrucci (14) 634 1 AmberBoardman (37) 6:59 2 Isabelle Farron 37) 711
3 Beth Roberts (10) 6:25 3 Kate Waddington (32) 6:51

11 Wakefield District H & Ac 19:13 33 Warrington AC ‘B’ 21:01
1 EmiyPlimmer (5) 6:02 2 Lavinia Gavaghan (7) 625 1 MaisieBell (32) 6:47 2 JasmineJones (35) 7:16
3 Harriet Metcalf (11) 6:46 3 Isobel Houghton (33) 6:58

12 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B> 19:24 34 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘B° 21:29
1 Nicola Mason (14) 6:11 2 SophieSmith (11) 6:26 1 Mollie Scaramuzza (34) 6:53 2 Isobel Crowe (38) 7:30
3 IsobelCammish (12) 6:47 3 Ruby Yates (34) 7:06

13 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘A 19:32 35 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘F 21:39
1 IsabelleBloem (28) 6:37 2 S Malcherakesson  (16) 6:13 1 ImogenRimmer (41) 7:10 2 Isobel Mcnemey (40) 7:28
3 SophieHall (13) 6:42 3 ConnieSeasman (35) 7:01

14 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘D’ 19:34 36 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘C 21:40
1 EmilyHunter (21) 621 2 Madeleine Davey (13) 6:22 1 Lucy Aplin (33) 652 2 ErnGrime (29) 6:40
3 Megan Weaver (14) 651 3 ClaudiaCook (36) 8:08

15 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’ 19:38 37 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’ 22:05
1 Niamh Boyd (8) 6:05 2 DidsParish (12) 6:34 1 Laura Hercock (44) 7:20 2 Lucie Thorp (42) 751
3 ElizabethHill (15) 6:59 3 India Barwell (37) 6:54

16 Durham City Harriers & Ac 19:40 38 Vale Royal Ac ‘B*  23:55
1 HollyCook (31) 6:45 2 Olivia Fawcett (30) 653 1 Kate Sherry (46) 7:33 2 Scarlett Stapleton (44) 827
3 ErinKeelerclarke  (16) 6:02 3 TillyGibbs (38) 7:55

17 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon ‘A’ 19:46 39 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B’ 23:56
1 OliviaLeigh (6) 6:03 2 Amy Heaton (15) 646 1 Neve Begley (47) 802 2 Sophie Knapp (45) 843
3 Lucy Goldthorp 17) 657 3 Savana Roslingcook (39) 7:11

18 _East Cheshire Harriers & Tame _ 19:48 Incomplete Teams:
1 Christie Allen (18) 6:14 2 Libby Kilbourne (27) 714
3 Rose Barlow (18) 6:20 Derby AC ‘B’

19 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 19:49 1 Amelie Gilchrist 43) 7:19 2 JorjaHall (33) 6:37
1 EmmaMitchell (13) 6:10 2 RachelHobson (18) 645
3 IrisPalmer (19) 654 City Of York Ac

20 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A 19:50 1 Undeclared (26) 6:31 2 Undeclared (34) 7:29
1 Amelie Stewart (36) 657 2 Elenalnch (31) 651
3 Isobel Richardson  (20) 6:02 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’

21 Longwood Harriers Ac 19:52 1 Nieve Barton (35) 655 2 Grace Tonge (36) 7:11
1 Holly Brewster (11) 6:08 2 Amy Mourne (19) 651
3 Roisin Mcgrath (21) 653 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘c

22 Warrington AC ‘A’ 19:58 1 BreeyaHolman (39) 7:.03 2 MeganRiley (39) 7:33
1 Rebecca Nixon (24) 6:26 2 Evavictoria Ferris (26) 6:55
3 Orla Gregory (22) 637

ort

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887  email graham@race-results.co.uk S

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2016

Keighley & Craven Ac ‘C

1 Emmalloyd (40) 7:05 2 DaisyDimitrijevic (41) 740
Trafford AC

1 Lauren Howley (45) 7:23 2 Imogen Short (43) 7:58

Gateshead Harriers & Ac

1 Ines Curran (4) 5:56
Wirral Ac ‘B’

1 GinaNuttall (38) 701

Fastest of all legs

1 Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A 543

2 Ruby Bell Sale Har A 544

= Ruby Simpson Hallamshi A 544

4  Ellenmary Kearney  WirralAc A 550

= Faye O’hare Liverpool 5:50

6 Emma Shipley Hallamshi A 551

7 Emily Russell SalfordHa A 553

8 Grace Roberts ValeRoyal A 555

9 Ines Curran Gateshead 5:56

10 E ColquhounLynn Sale Har D 557

ort
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